MERCRUISER (D200 Wh 183105 1994-1995)
Serial Mbr Flange: 00725152 Up|]

¥ Flmwhieel Houzing[Stermdive] b
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 16 809908402|5TUD AR [Quantities [5 CYL) - 2: [E CYL) - 2]
3 12 809931067 |'\WASHER AR [Quantities [5 CvL] - B; [6 CYL] - 6]
4 13 809932095 | LOCKWASHER AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - B; [6 CvL) - B]
5 11 40021 3|MUT, (ME] AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - B; [6 CYL) - 6]
5 25 A01331619|0-RING AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 2; [6 CYL) - 2]/1.2
7 10 809513837 | SCREW AR [Quantities [5 CvYL) - 9: 6 CYL) - 9)
a2 13 809932112 | LOCKWASHER AR [Quantities [5 CvYL) - 9; [E CYL) - 9]
9 801331697 | SPACER., Flwwheel AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 1; [6 CvL] - 1]
10 10 801331698 | SCREW, (M4 » 10) AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 1; (6 CYL) - 1]
11 265 801331699 | FLY"WHEEL AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 1: [6 CYL] - 1]
12 43 801331701 RING GEAR AR [Quantities [5 CYL) - 1: 6 CYL) - 1]
13 10 211454|BOLT AR [Quantities [5 CvL] - B; [E CYL] - 6]
14 a0 801331702|BALL BEARIMNG AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 1; [6 CvL) - 1]
15 ar B0E553| SEMDER, Tachometer, Pick-Up  |AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 1; (6 CYL) - 1]
16 183114 9/ COUPLING ASSEMBLY AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 1; [6 CvL] - 1]
17 18311413| COUPLING ASSEMBLY AR [Quantities [5 CYL) - 1: 6 CYL) - 1]
18 22 49039 FITTING AR [Quantities [5 CvYL) - 2; 6 CYL) - 2]
19 10 40001183 SCREW, [M10x 20] AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 6; [6 CvL) - B]
20 13 40024 8| LOCKWASHER, (M10) AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - B; [6 CYL) - 6]
21 10 40001134 SCREW, [M8 =« 25) AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - B; [6 CYL] - B]
22 13 40024 7| LOCKMAASHER, [ME) AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - B; [6 CYL] - 6]
23 205731 COUPLER AR [Quantities [5CYL] - 1; 6 CYL) - 1]
24 10 400071 75| SCREW. [ME = 20) AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 6; [6 CvL) - B]
25 13 26992 LOCKWASHER, [.250) AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - B; [6 CYL) - 6]
26 187184 7 HOUSING ASSEMBLY AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 1; [6 CvL] - 1]
27 23 99322 SPACER AR [Quantities [5 CYL] - 2; [E CYL] - 2]
28 88791 MOUNT AR [Quantities [5 CvYL) - 2; 6 CYL) - 2]
29 10 400071206| SCREW, (M10 = 50) AR [Quantities [5CYL) - 76 CYL) - 7]
a0 13 803931076 | LOCKwWASHER AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 7: (6 CYL) - 7]
Kl a4 E28264 B|CABLE ASSEMBLY, [13.00 Inches | &R [Quantities [5 CvL) - 1; [6 CvL] - 1]
32 27 3225674 1|GASKET SET AR [Quantities [5 CYL) - 1: 6 CYL) - 0]
33 27 8225704 1 |OWERHAUL GASKET SET AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 0; 6 CYL) - 1]




